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MAINE OUTREACH EVENT (DEC 2020)
This document is located at: https://www.nae.usace.army.mil/Missions/Regulatory/Outreach-Events

I. Navigable Waters Protection Rule
Rule Text: https://www.federalregister.gov/documents/2020/04/21/2020-02500/the-navigable-waters-protection-rule-definition-of-waters-of-the-united-states
Recorded Webinars and HQ Outreach: https://www.epa.gov/nwpr/training-and-implementation-materials
For additional information: USACE Headquarters website: https://www.usace.army.mil/Missions/Civil-Works/Regulatory-Program-and-Permits/juris_info/

EPA Headquarters website: https://www.epa.gov/nwpr/navigable-waters-protection-rule-overview
Contacts:
Erica Sachs Lambert, Biologist, Wetlands Protection, EPA Region 1 Sachs.Erica@epa.gov
Paul Minkin, Senior Wetland Scientiist, USACE New England District Jeremy.P.Minkin@usace.army.mil
Greg Granger, Resource Soil Scientist, USDA-NRCS (ME) Greg.Granger@usda.gov

II.  Clean Water Act Section 401 Certification Rule
Rule Text: https://www.federalregister.gov/documents/2020/07/13/2020-12081/clean-water-act-section-401-certification-rule
Recorded Webinars and HQ Outreach: https://www.epa.gov/cwa-401/outreach-and-engagement-cwa-section-401-certification
For additional information: https://www.epa.gov/cwa-401/statutory-and-regulatory-requirements-cwa-section-401-certification
Contacts:
Rachel Croy, Life Scientist, Wetlands Protection Section, EPA Region 1 Croy.Rachel@epa.gov
Erin Flannery-Keith, Attorney Office of Regional Counsel, EPA Region 1 Flannery-Keith.Erin@epa.gov 

III. USACE Permitting
Maine General Permit: https://www.nae.usace.army.mil/Missions/Regulatory/State-General-Permits/Maine-General-Permit/

Contacts:
Jay Clement, Senior Project Manager , USACE New England District Jay.L.Clement@usace.army.mil
Shawn Mahaney, Senior Project Manager, USACE New England District Shawn.B.Mahaney@usace.army.mil
Jana Jacobson, Project Manager , USACE New England District Jana.L.Jacobson@usace.army.mil
Mike Marsh, Maine State Coordinator, Wetlands Protection, EPA Region 1 Marsh.Mike@epa.gov

IV. Maine State Permitting and Programs
Maine DEP (Natural Resources Protection Act): https://www.maine.gov/dep/land/nrpa/index.html
Maine Land Use Planning Commission: https://www.maine.gov/dacf/lupc/
Contacts:
Dawn Hallowell, Regional Licensing & Compliance Manager, MDEP, Bureau of Land Resources Dawn.Hallowell@maine.gov
Mark Stebbins, Land Division Director, MDEP, Bureau of Land Resources Mark.N.Stebbins@maine.gov
Stacie Beyer, Planning Manager, MDACF, Land Use Planning Commission Stacie.R.Beyer@maine.gov
Corinne Michaud-LeBlanc, Senior Planner, MDACF, Land Use Planning Commission Corinne.Michaud-LeBlanc@maine.gov

https://www.nae.usace.army.mil/Missions/Regulatory/Outreach-Events/
https://www.federalregister.gov/documents/2020/04/21/2020-02500/the-navigable-waters-protection-rule-definition-of-waters-of-the-united-states
https://www.epa.gov/nwpr/training-and-implementation-materials
https://www.usace.army.mil/Missions/Civil-Works/Regulatory-Program-and-Permits/juris_info/
https://www.epa.gov/nwpr/navigable-waters-protection-rule-overview
mailto:Sachs.Erica@epa.gov
mailto:Jeremy.P.Minkin@usace.army.mil
https://www.federalregister.gov/documents/2020/07/13/2020-12081/clean-water-act-section-401-certification-rule
https://www.epa.gov/cwa-401/outreach-and-engagement-cwa-section-401-certification
https://www.epa.gov/cwa-401/statutory-and-regulatory-requirements-cwa-section-401-certification
mailto:Croy.Rachel@epa.gov
mailto:Flannery-Keith.Erin@epa.gov
https://www.nae.usace.army.mil/Missions/Regulatory/State-General-Permits/Maine-General-Permit/
mailto:Jay.L.Clement@usace.army.mil
mailto:Shawn.B.Mahaney@usace.army.mil
mailto:Jana.L.Jacobson@usace.army.mil
mailto:Marsh.Mike@epa.gov
https://www.maine.gov/dep/land/nrpa/index.html
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.maine.gov%2Fdacf%2Flupc%2F&data=04%7C01%7CSachs.Erica%40epa.gov%7C2913d67d6676465ec36408d8a1d4a48e%7C88b378b367484867acf976aacbeca6a7%7C0%7C0%7C637437281967834117%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=rx4eTnNRfo%2F0Refe8CEcatU5Mic44RHRt8ddtOzxRM0%3D&reserved=0
mailto:Dawn.Hallowell@maine.gov
mailto:mark.n.stebbins@maine.gov
mailto:Stacie.R.Beyer@maine.gov
mailto:Corinne.Michaud-LeBlanc@maine.gov

	MAINE OUTREACH EVENT (DEC 2020)

